1101030102 Wurhnasuning Uszdufou furau 2565

ddu| uideu EACGRE] Wil il i Fuuiy walfluddey ludhdryaande
006045 006062 034017 | Usuam im wailionans 2.0.4. (3)=(1)-(2

497,468.78 312,616.88 68,683.75 878,769.41

1 1ia 65 [fuduaaUsediiu OPD+ER+N153U+DPAC 5,340.00 RE RE65030102 1800004231 1ilp. 65 884,109.41
2 1iia 65 [fuluanusediniu OPD+ER+N1563U+DPAC 7,830.00 JR RE650301 300006510 1iin 65 891,939.41
3 | 1ia 65 |Mmirmnynnanieuen-gnitemeiy ety faeviunms/agidsyEaemaomld Weu nw.es 43,718.40 Bp 4700009259 | 1in. 65 848,221.01
a 1ila 65 |Mdramnyaranisuen-gninasietu gnheneiu muoweunulne ey n.w.65 24,581.70 4700010440 | 1ii.A. 65 823,639.31
5 1dip 65 |Mdravanyananisuen-gninesietu ANANIETU WULINANATEIN ALAIL WULAINUARANT 1FRY N.N.65 3,656.00 4700009258 | 1 ii.p. 65 749,983.31
6 | 2dn 65 |Mmdngnienediou 3 e Weu nuamius 2565 [uaadm sade/wnedeiand giml/ uaineud wiemvaee 28,512.00 pp 65-065-682 | 4700011053 | 2dle. 65 721,471.31
7 24la 65 |FuluanUszdniu OPD+ER+N153U+DPAC 4,380.00 RE RE65030202 1800004016 | 2 fiA. 65 725,851.31
8 23.a 65 |Fulduanuszdniu OPD+ER+N1563U+DPAC 1,810.00 JR RE650302 300006511 214ip. 65 727,661.31
9 3ilp 65 |fuduanysziniu OPD+ER+N1303u+DPAC 2,450.00 RE RE65030302 | 1800003934 | 3iim. 65 730,111.31
10 | 38A 65 [Suduanuszditu OPD+ER+N1513U+DPAC 3,656.00 JR RE650303 300006517 3ilp. 65 733,767.31
11| adia 65 [gldmnsnguam ansmzm% and.an.a Tou 3/3/65 3,900.00 RE RE65030402 | 1800004250 | 4 il.A. 65 737,667.31
12 | 4fia 65 |nuldmameguam assmidmg awd.en.3 Tou 2/3/65 8,170.00 RE RE65030402 | 1800004250 | 4 §in. 65 745,837.31
13 | 4dim 65 |FulduanUszaniu OPD+ER+N15:31+DPAC 975.00 RE RE65030402 1800004250 | 4 dip. 65 746,812.31
14 | afia 65 |Suduanuszdniu OPD+ER+11563U+DPAC 1,085.00 JR RE650304 300006310 4 iip. 65 747,897.31
15 | 78A.65 |fuduasyssdiiu OPD+ER+N15363U+DPAC 680.00 RE RE65030702 | 1800004182 | 7 di.A. 65 748,577.31
16 | 7da 65 |Fuduanusydiiu OPD+ER+N153u+DPAC 7,461.00 JR RE650307 300006703 7ilp 65 756,038.31
17 | 83 65 [|Fulduanusydniv OPD+ER+11563U+DPAC 6,124.00 RE RE65030802 1800004184 | 8di.A. 65 762,162.31
18 | 8%.A 65 |Fulduanuszdniu OPD+ER+N1363u+DPAC 3,841.00 JR RE650308 300006709 83i.A. 65 766,003.31
19 | 9iim 65 |fulduanuszaniu OPD+ER+N15131+DPAC 3,180.00 RE RE65030902 1800002772 93l 65 769,183.31
20 | 9dia 65 |Fulduaaysziniu OPD+ER+N1563U+DPAC 2,504.00 JR RE650309 300000996 9dlp. 65 771,687.31
21 93i.A. 65 azs,_wmﬁmzrm:é%uge UINIRE 130909l Ue.11/65 19,640.00 4700011418 | 9 ilA. 65 752,047.31
22 | 9ilp 65 |Alddremumalusionslulsane wensdy wIAINN / veEmnina S unes 7,616.00 ep 4700011418 | 9ia. 65 744,431.31
23 | 9iia 65 |anlddremunistineusu-lulssme Famalou wnssun dulow 500.00 ep 4700011418 | 9 ile. 65 74293131
24 | 10iiA. 65 |Fulduaaussaniu OPD+ER+N15U+DPAC 1,250.00 RE RE65031002 | 1800004273 | 10 fiA. 65 744,181.31
25 | 10ila 65 |Fulduanuszaniu OPD+ER+N1563U+DPAC 2,960.00 JR RE650310 300000629 | 10di.A. 65 747,141.31
26 | 11ila 65 |Suduaadszdniu OPD+ER+N15131+DPAC 3,820.00 RE RE65031102 1800004275 | 11di.A. 65 750,961.31
27 | 11die 65 |Fulduaauszaniu OPD+ER+n"15:3u+DPAC 3,564.00 JR RE650311 300006283 | 11die. 65 756,525.31
28 | 11dia 65 Mm@ vn w Ay Arnamnsey e nuaWus 2565 288.00 4700004564 | 114iA. 65 750,23731
29 | 11dn 65 |Suduiugnuiiiuduuensuseann wwaha nasd ve.10/65 29.00 RE 1800004275 | 11 §l.p. 65 754,266.31
30 | 14din 65 |Aniedes anldglusansiui 23 26 nw.65 360.00 4700011813 | 14 ip. 65 753906.31
31 | 14din 65 |Futuanuszdniu OPD+ER+N15t3U+DPAC 11,724.00 RE RE65031402 1800004027 | 14 3iA. 65 765,630.31
32 | 14ip. 65 |SuduanUszdniu OPD+ER+N15631+DPAC 6,780.00 JR RE650314 300006189 | 14 #i.;. 65 772,410.31
33 | 15§ia. 65 |yeldvenmiensinguam OPD+ER+N"15t3u+DPAC 17,100.00 RE RE65031502 | 1800003971 | 15ile. 65 789,510.31




adu| Tuweud M3 il R uIuidy TR waltludAgy TudhAgyaundo
006045 006062 034017 | Uszm im waiitendns 2.0.4. (3)=(1)-(2)
34 | 158ia 65 |selddu truding OPD+ER+N1563u+DPAC 55,000.00 RE RE65031502 | 1800003971 | 15iie. 65 844,510.31
35 | 158 65 |Telsdu trudnd OPD+ER+N15W3u+DPAC 24,750.00 RE RE65031502 | 1800003971 | 15 il;. 65 869,260.31
36 | 15dla. 65 |5elddmsinauaw a:sm.:d? awv.ou.5 Tou 11/3/65 11,080.00 RE RE65031502 | 1800003971 | 15ila. 65 880,340.31
37 | 1548a 65 |Suluasusydniu OPD+ER+N1563u+DPAC 3,600.00 RE RE65031502 1800003971 | 15di.A. 65 883,940.31
38 | 154 65 |FuSuanuszdniu OPD+ER+N1313U+DPAC 3,690.00 JR RE650315 300006291 154.h. 65 887,630.31
39 | 168 65 |swldrmraguam gnviimsf Uisvsudaun wan Teu 15/3/65 28,820.00 RE RE65031602 | 1800003566 | 16 il.a. 65 916,450.31
40 | 16 A 65 |FuRuanyssiniu OPD+ER+N153U+DPAC 1,625.00 JR RE650316 300006901 16 il.. 65 918,075.31
41 | 178065 [neldeanmiseayivguam OPD+ER+N1563u+DPAC 18,110.00 RE RE65031702 180000975 | 17dl.p. 65 936,185.31
42 | 17ila. 65 |Sulduanuszdriu OPD+ER+N15:3U+DPAC 1,260.00 RE RE65031702 180000975 | 17 {lA. 65 937,445.31
43 | 171a. 65 |Suluaauszdriu OPD+ER+N15t3u+DPAC 3,590.00 JR RE650317 300006813 | 17 di.n. 65 941,035.31
44 | 18ila. 65 |7eldeanminensivauam OPD+ER+N15W3u+DPAC 4,000.00 RE RE65031802 180004438 | 181iln. 65 945,035.31
a5 | 18ila. 65 [Suluanusziniu OPD+ER+N153U+DPAC 15,819.00 JR RE650318 300006814 18 §i.m. 65 960,854.31
46 | 21ila. 65 [Suluaauszdriu OPD+ER+N1563u+DPAC 10,290.00 RE RE65032102 180004447 | 21 §ip. 65 971,144.31
47 | 21iln. 65 |Fuduanusziniu OPD+ER+N13:3u+DPAC 3,497.00 JR RE650321 300006728 | 21 il.n. 65 974,641.31
a8 | 21iin 65 |gnuriliuBuensuussne wauvse Wugd ve.12/65 36,950.00 4700011578 | 21§l 65 937,691.31
a9 | 21 65 agsmm:mzcmaéam«:ﬁ wsER el USIPR U8.13/65 15,720.00 PP 4700010580 | 21 il.A. 65 921,971.31
50 | 21ila 65 |5wldmdhwneruia @:smyd‘f - nsuly@nans Tou 14/11/65 208,086.95 RE RE65032102 180004447 | 21dim. 65 1,130,058.26
51 | 224im 65 |selédu truding OPD+ER+N15631+DPAC 2,750.00 RE RE65032202 1800004448 | 22 3im. 65 1,132,808.26
52 | 224la.65 |seldrimsiaguan a:sm_:d% Useiudaau Tew 21/3/65 18,445.00 RE RE65032202 | 1800004448 | 22 ila. 65 1,151,253.26
53 | 22ila. 65 [fuduaausedniu OPD+ER+N13:3u+DPAC 4,976.00 RE RE65032202 | 1800004448 | 22 . 65 1,156,229.26
54 | 221ia 65 [fulduaauszdniu OPD+ER+N1513U+DPAC 10,330.00 JR RE650322 3000006817 | 22 {in. 65 1,166,559.26
55 | 22§ 65 |Asssudisnloudu a:smadmg%sﬂaﬂs._s ausUseiudenn Tou 21/3/64 6.00 op 4700012547 | 22dim. 65 1,166,553.26
56 | 23ilA. 65 |Uildudinads 1URuEINEUIA1TBNNINEG 006062 - 520,000.00 JR R650000012 300006539 | 23 §ia. 65 646,553.26
57 | 23dla. 65 |meldArsnwmeiuna namuinassusziudeyn vad 1 lau 9/3/65 ' 47.65 RE RE65032302 | 1800002792 | 23 iln. 65 646,600.91
58 | 23ila. 65 [s1eldesnmirunsivaunn OPD+ER+N15:3U+DPAC 2,190.00 RE RE65032302 | 1800002792 | 23 ile. 65 648,790.91
59 | 23fin 65 |gnviliiuBuuensussana Fufuduln wimanad Gesiondy ve.11/65 180.00 RE RE65032302 | 1800002792 | 23ilA. 65 648,970.91
60 | 231l 65 |Fulduanuszdntu OPD+ER+N15131+DPAC 4,155.00 RE RE65032302 1800002792 | 23 §im. 65 653,125.91
61 | 238a 65 [Sulduaauszdniu OPD+ER+n15631+DPAC 2,721.00 JR RE650323 300006818 | 23 {in. 65 655,846.91
62 | 264in 65 [gwiinistn seldrmmanguam qnviinsfn - awden. 2 Teu 22/3/65 29,430.00 RE RE65032402 | 1800000900 | 24 fi.p. 65 685,276.91
63 | 24¢1iin 65 @Dsm%a% swldrnsvguam a:smim? - anden. 2 Tou 22/3/65 2,610.00 RE RE65032402 1800000900 | 24 iip. 65 687,886.91
64 | 2adin 65 |gnuiinsfn selddasanauam qrviinsén - awd.an. 2 Teu 23/3/65 3,160.00 RE RE65032402 [ 1800000900 | 24 fi.A. 65 691,046.91
65 | 24 ip. 65 |Fulduaauszaniu OPD+ER+N1363U+DPAC 3,080.00 RE RE65032402 1800000900 | 24 din. 65 694,126.91
66 | 26 iin 65 |Sulduanuszdniu OPD+ER+115131+DPAC 12,300.00 JR RE650324 300007014 | 24 fip. 65 706,426.91
67 | 25ila. 65 [Suduaauszditu OPD+ER+n1513u+DPAC 2,200.00 RE RE65032502 | 1800003999 | 25 ile. 65 708,626.91
68 | 25%p. 65 |Sulduaauszdniu OPD+ER+N15:31+DPAC 2,512.00 JR RE650325 300007015 | 25iiA. 65 711,138.91
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006045 006062 034017 Usziam weilandns 2.0.4. (3)=(1)-(2)
69 | 28iip. 65 [Adnwitinaiunsengs A9 wna  fwen 2565 127,094.40 4700007585 | 28 il.a. 65 584,044.51
70 | 288 65 |AMdnawinnunseniig annsnieeuMINGaIIEYRUaT 12,840.00 4700002712 | 28 1lp. 65 571,204.51
71 | 28i8lA. 65 |Adnawinaunsensie MsanUuivauATIinTEN AT ISIEY 1,852.00 4700012713 | 28 iin. 65 569,752.51
72 | 281iA. 65 |Mdnawtinaunszngs zwa.\._cmda#m%.ms wha 4,339.60 op 4700002078 | 28 il.a. 65 565,412.91
73 | 2831465 |Mdewtinaunsznig :mas,:m.doﬁm%w.s nna 4,339 60 PR 4700002078 | 28 ila. 65 561,073.31
76 | 28§.A.65 |Ad1aninnunsEngi aus.Usziudeny 10,853.00 4700002079 | 28 §i.a. 65 550,220.31
75 | 28§A.65 |Ardramdnaunsensis aus.Ussiudeny 10,853.00 4700002079 | 28iln. 65 539,367.31
76, | 285065 leibanininsirasms suIATIeRNAY 17,563.00 Pp 4700002080 | 28 il.n. 65 521,804.31
77 | 288iA.65 [Ardrawdnaunsense msaagusmeésazéaasﬂamdde% qua 37,620.00 4700002081 | 28 ii.p. 65 484,184.31
78 | 283iA.65 [Ardrantinaunsevsi :@ﬁ_zamz,a%dmgﬁ nee. Wou sluren 2565 5,218.00 4700012714 | 28 iin. 65 478,966.31
79 | 28ilA. 65 |MABUWIUUBNIAT WU WA, LAY N.W. 65 wiealgy 511 war WA egifiu 13,860.00 pp 4700007585 | 28 §i6. 65 465,106.31
80 | 28iA. 65 @:sam:ngic%aﬁe W9eBUA TAUNIARAS Ub.16/65 17,800.00 FP 4700012718 | 28 il.f. 65 447,306.31
81 | 28ila. 65 |Mdramuuinisianisvevyaney dinnuweviadisniiutisu 1,176.00 op 4700012719 | 28 il.a. 65 446,130.31
82 | 28iim 65 |fuduaaUsziriu OPD+ER+N13031+DPAC 16,259.00 RE RE65032802 | 1800002800 | 28 fi.A. 65 462,389.31
83 | 283 65 15 uanuszdniu OPD+ER+13(3u+DPAC oot 11,544.00 JR RE650328 300001408 | 28 ilp. 65 47393331
84 | 298 65 |SuluanUseiniu OPD+ER+N15(31+DPAC 10,380.00 RE RE65032902 | 1800004707 | 29 il.A. 65 484,313.31
85 | 29ila 65 [FulduanUsydriu OPD+ER+N13(31+DPAC 6,433.00 JR RE650329 300000634 | 29 ii.p. 65 490,746.31
86 | 30in.65 |Fuduanyszdiy OPD+ER+N153U+DPAC 1,850.00 RE RE65033002 180004048 | 30 ilp. 65 492,596.31
87 | 30ila 65 [Sulduanusydiu OPD+ER+N15(3+DPAC 4,096.00 JR RE650330 300000635 | 30 dln. 65 496,692.31
88 | 30ilp 65 [meniduiiuthnounmns swimsienainemssazaunaal ona. Teu 26/3/65 669.81 RE RE65033002 | 1800004048 [ 30 il.e. 65 497,362.12
89 | 30ila. 65 |vwldnewmu nawu avav.aiaaiuguam Teu 29/3/65 940.00 | RE RE65033002 | 1800004048 [ 30 ila. 65 498,302.12
90 | 30 65 |Teldnamu nawu avav.asruaiuavnim Tou 29/3/65 400.00 RE RE65033002 | 1800004048 | 30 fl.a. 65 498,702.12
91 | 31dia. 65 |Sulduanusedriu OPD+ER+11513u+DPAC 23,165.00 JR RE650331 30007020 314A.65 521,867.12
92 | 31diA 65 |Sulduanyszdniu OPD+ER+A13131+DPAC 6,910.00 RE RE65033102 1800004607 | 31 §lp. 65 528,777.12
457,379.73 703.83 70,693.56
Auvde A 65 528,777.12
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